
Monday, July 7, 2025 

Friday, July 18, 2025

Friday,  September 5, 2025

Friday, September 12, 2025

Thursday, September 18, 2025

Tuesday, September 23, 2025

Saturday, October 4, 2025

Tuesday, October 7, 2025

Tuesday, October 14, 2025

Friday, October 3, 2025

Friday, October 10, 2025

Thursday, October 16, 2025

Tuesday, October 21, 2025

Saturday, November 1, 2025

Tuesday, November 4, 2025

Friday, November 14, 2025

Monday, December 1, 2025

Friday, December 19, 2025

Absentee by Mail Begins

Voter Registration Closes for Burlington Primary 5:00 PM

Early Voting Begins

2025 ELECTION SCHEDULE

 

Absentee by Mail Begins

Voter Registration Closes for November Election - 5:00 PM

Absentee by Mail Ends 5:00 PM

Early Voting Ends 3:00 PM

Burlington Primary

Canvass Meeting for the October Primary Election 

This information is subject to change due to legislative changes and court orders.

Candidate Filing  §163-294.2(c) 

Filing Opens at 8:00 AM

Filing Closes at 12:00 Noon

Burlington Primary                                                                                              

Tuesday, October 7, 2025

Candidate Filing for 2026 March Primary §163-106.2(b)
Filing Opens at 12:00 Noon

Filing Closes at 12:00 Noon

Municipal Elections                                                                                         

November 4, 2025

Early Voting Begins

Absentee by Mail Ends 5:00 PM

Early Voting Ends 3:00 PM

November Municipal Election

Canvass Meeting for the November Municipal Elections



 


